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Accounting
Accounting Society
President: Carole Garveson / cgarveso@villanova.edu
Advisors: Dr. Liedtka & Dr. West
stephen.liedtka@villanova.edu / robert.west@villanova.edu

Economics
Economics Society
President: Nolan Iorio / niorio1@villanova.edu
Advisor: Prof. Fiorenza / david.fiorenza@villanova.edu

Finance / Commercial Real Estate
Alternative Investments Society 
President: Sean McKernan / smckern2@villanova.edu
Advisor: Steve Padovano / stephen.padovano@villanova.edu

Corporate Finance Society
President: Celso Leite / cleite@villanova.edu
Advisor: Dr. Sedunov / john.sedunov@villanova.edu

Equity Society
Co-Presidents: Jacqueline James & Julia Toohey
jjames13@villanova.edu / jtoohey1@villanova.edu
Advisors: Prof. Jablonski & Dr. Nawrocki
james.jablonski@villanova.edu / david.nawrocki@villanova.edu

Global  Investment Society
Co-Presidents: Rohan Das & Chelsea Virga
rdas1@villanova.edu / cvirga@villanova.edu
Advisors: Dr. Nawrocki / Dr. Scheick
david.nawrocki@villanov.edu/ benjamin.scheick@villanova.edu

Mergers & Acquisitions Society
Co-Presidents: Mark Moore & Andrew Chittoor 
mmoore35@villanova.edu / achittoo@villanova.edu
Advisor: Dr. Luo / mi.luo@villanova.edu

Real Estate Society
Co -Presidents: Andrew Chittoor / Kiera McCloy
achittoo@villanova.edu / kmccloy2@villanova.edu
Advisor: Dr. Howton / shawn.howton@villanova.edu

Wall Street Society
Co-Presidents: Matthew Trosset
villanovawallstreetsociety@gmail.com
Advisor: Dr. Grover / gunita.grover@villanova.edu

Management Information Systems

Management Information Systems Society
President: Sukhpreet Sahota/ ssahota@villanova.edu
Advisor: Prof. Metzger / sue.metzger@villanova.edu

Marketing

Marketing Society
President: Kyle La Fronz / klafronz@villanova.edu
Advisor: Prof. Drago / rosario.drago@villanova.edu

Special Interests

Business Analytics Society
President: Jeffrey Krueger / jkruege2@villanova.edu
Advisor: Prof. Mahar / stephen.mahar@villanova.edu 

Business and Leadership Society
President: Melissa Kostecki / mkosteck@villanova.edu
Advisor: Prof. Fiorenza / david.fiorenza@villanova.edu

Business Without Borders
Co-Presidents: Jonathan Pizzutti / Mihir Shah  
jpizzutt@villanova.edu / mshah14@villanova.edu 
Advisor: Dr. Arvanites / debra.arvanites@villanova.edu

Business in Entertainment Society
President: Rob Sorge / rsorge@villanova.edu
Advisor: Prof. Fiorenza / david.fiorenza@villanova.edu

International Business Society
President: Erika Serhus & Mohammed Ahmad
eserhus@villanova.edu / mahmad7@villanova.edu
Advisor: Dr. Taylor / kenneth.taylor@villanova.edu

Multicultural Business Association
President: Samantha Choo / novamcba@gmail.com
Advisor: Dr. Bennett / aronte.bennett@villanova.edu

Villanova Consulting Group
President: Peter Coyle
villanovaconsultinggroup@gmail.com
Advisor: Dr. Andriole / stephen.andriole@villanova.edu

Villanova Entrepreneurship Society
President: Kylie Frankowski / kfrankow@villanova.edu
Advisor: II Luscri / ii.luscri@villanova.edu

Villanova Women in Business Society
President: Jennifer Ryan/ jryan39@villanova.edu
Advisor: Dr. Kelly / mary.kelly@villanova.edu

Villanova Instructional Golf Society
President: Chris VanPraag / cvanpraa@villanova.edu
Advisor: Prof. Pelesh / jeffrey.pelesh@villanova.edu

Honors Societies

Beta Alpha Psi Honor Society
Advisor: Dr. Bremser / wayne.bremser@villanova.edu

Beta Gamma Sigma Honor Society
Advisors: Dr. Emig & Dr. Arvanites
james.emig@villanova.edu / debra.arvanites@villanova.edu

Villanova Chapter of Omicron Delta Epsilon
Advisor: Dr. Clain / suzanne.clain@villanova.edu

Service Groups

VSB Ambassadors
President: Daniel Kracke / dkracke@villanova.edu
Advisor: Kathy Mongiello / kathy.mongiello@villanova.edu

VSB Peer Advisors
Advisors: Taryn Nichols & Kim Hidore
taryn.nichols@villanova.edu / kimberly.hidore@villanova.edu

VSB Peer Tutors
Advisors: Emily McMordie & Kim Hidore
emily.mcmordie@villanova.edu / kimberly.hidore@villanova.edu

VSB Senators
Ellen Hirsch / ehirsch@villanova.edu 
Michael Daniels / mdanie11@villanova.edu
Norman Williams / nwilli19@villanova.edu

Questions?
Contact:  Michelle Galloway / michelle.galloway@villanova.edu or Autumn Sunderlin / autumn.sunderlin@villanova.edu, 
Assistant Directors of Professional Development in the Charlotte & James V. ‘63 O’Donnell Center for Professional Development.		
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